OPUS HE Power Systems
6 kW 19” 7U Rack System
OPUS HE 24-4.5 R7U F
OPUS HE 48-6.0 R7U F
OPUS HE 60-6.0 R7U F
OPUS HE 110-6.0 R7U F
OPUS HE 125-6.0 R7U F
OPUS HE 220-6.0 R7U F

Uout = Ufloat
V i t e c POWER GmbH
Bahnstraße 65-67/2/2, A-2230 Gänserndorf, Austria, Tel.: +43 (0)2282 3144, Email: office@vitecpower.com
Layout drawings
19” 7U Master-Slave rack to increase power up to 16kW, mechanical rack only – no wiring done
in slave rack
Order Information
Systems, Description
Order
number
Voltage / Current
Rectifiers
Order
number
OPUS HE 24-4.5 R7U F 9220X0011282 24VDC / 62.5A – 187.5A MHE24-1500 92I280
OPUS HE 48-6.0 R7U F 9220X0011288 48VDC / 41.7A – 125A MHE48-2000 92I160
OPUS HE 60-6.0 R7U F 9220X0014569 60VDC / 33.3A – 100A MHE60-2000 92I290
OPUS HE 110-6.0 R7U F 9220X0011271 110V / 18.5A – 55.5A MHE110-2000 92I250
OPUS HE 125-6.0 R7U F 9220X0014574 125V / 16.7A – 50A MHE125-2000 92I260
OPUS HE 220-6.0 R7U F 9220X0011277 220V / 9.3A – 27.8A MHE220-2000 92I270
Controllers, Description Order number Options, Description Order number
VIDI+ I/O System controller 94G910 VIDI-BM Block voltage monitoring 9040X0002338
Options, Description Order number Options, Description Order number
Temperature Sensor 94M268 BLVD 24V 200A 1-P R 7U P 8320X0005019